
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) Vlll semester Scheme Examination
Mav/June' 2017

The Resutt of the fotlowing candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG)

Vlll Semester 
-Examination bttne lnstitute held in May/June, 2017 is declared as under:-

NATIONAL
Notification No.B. Tech

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 EnvironmentalStudies

2 EntrePreneurshiP

3 Power Plant Engineering

4 Work Study & Ergonomics

5 Total QualitY Managemeni

6 Non-Conventional EnergY SYstem

7 EntrepreneurshiP (Pr)

8 Projecfll

9 Seminar

10 ComprehensiveViva-Voce

11 General Fitness & ProfessionalAptitude (Viva-Voce)

ENV.

MET-402.

MET-404.

MET-406.

MET-432.

MET-436.

MET-408.

MET-410.

MET-411.

MET-412.

MET-414.

Sr. Rollno.
No.

1 1130001

2 1130025

3 1130027

4 1130031

5 1130046

6 1130050

7 1130065

Name

PULKIT SINGH

SAMEER

ROHIT SINGH
SINHMAR

MOHIT GOYAL

MUDIT GARG

SANKET KUMAR

SHUBHAM KUMAR
DHINGRA

SAHIL SINGLA

PHUNCHOK DOLMA

HIMANSHU

SHIVAM CHAYAL

DEEPAK KUMAR

TEJPAL

PRAVEEN YADAV

RISHABH SINGH
PARIHAR

MOHIT

Father's Name

RAM SINGH

RAM DAS

JOGINDER SINGH
SINHMAR

ANAND KUMAR

SHAMD KUMAR GARG

DESH RAJ

NARESH KUMAR
DHINGRA

RAM NIWAS

TUNDUP DORJAY

DAMODAR MOHAN

SITA RAM CHAYAL

BALWAN SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

BALJEET YADAV

UDAY BHAN SINGH

RANSINGH

SGPA

8.4348

9.7971

8.4638

8.9565

9.1449

8.6232

R(MET406.)

9.4493

8.9855

9.4058

9.3478

9.3043

8.942O

8.8551

9.2174

9.4203

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

1 130068

1 130069

1 130071

1130074

1 130075

1 130093

1 130094

1130102

16 1130',t10

l\
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Result
CGPA

RLCL)

9.3850

7.6549

8.4757

8.6704

7.9735

9.0509

RLtt)
8.8982

8.5885

8.7389

8.0398

8.1527

9.0708

8.2721
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17 1130113

1g 1130116

1g 1130117

20 1130123

21 1130129

22 1130130

23 1130134

24 1130143

25 1't30145

26 1130146

27 1130151

2g 1130156

29 1130162

30 1130163

31 1130179

32 1130182

33 1130185

34 1130191

35 1130197

36 1130198

37 1130203

3g 1130205

39 113021e

40 1130229

41 1130236

42 1130241

43 1130244

44 1130247

45 1130253

46 'r130268

47 1130277

4g 1130289

49 1130305

50 1130315

51 1130332

RAJAT WADHWA

GAUMV SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

AMIT KUMAR

VIRENDER KUMAR
MEENA

VISHAL

GURJEET SINGH

VARUN

RAJAN MANOCHA

ROHIT KUMAR

DEEPU TIWARI

BADAL

MAYANK DHIMAN

SANDEEP KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR MEENA

JOSHI SWASTIVIKRAM
MANIK

SACHIN PRAJAPATI

ANIL KUMAR JANGDE

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

AJAY KUMAR

PAWAN YADAV

PMTEEKAHUJA

AADHAR CHAUHAN

SHIVAM SINGLA

AKHIL KUMAR

ASHISH CHANDNA

PAWAN GUPTA

ANISH KUMAR

MD AKHLAQUE ANSARI

AKASH AGARWAL

AJITESH KUSHWAHA

LAKHWINDER SINGH

RAVI VERMA

SULEMAN KHAN

SWARNIM

VIRENDERWADHWA

MAHADEV SINGH

HARI NARAYAN MEENA

RAM KISHORE

RAMKHILARIMEENA

KARAN SINGH

SARDOOL SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

SATPAL MANOCHA

ADIryA RAM

AWADH KISHORE
TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR SINGH

PAWAN DHIMAN

JOGIRAM

MMESH CHAND
MEENA

MANIK JOSHI

VISHUN DAYAL
PRAJAPATI

ANTMM JANGDE

RAM LAKHAN

RAMESH KUMAR

JAGMAL SINGH YADAV

MKESH AHUJA

YOGENDM KUMAR

HARINDER SINGLA

DHIRAJ SINGH

HARISH CHANDNA

AKHILESHWAR PMSAD

KRISHAN CHAND

MD KHALIL ANSARI

ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL

RAM PRASAD

RESHAM SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

KISMATDAR

MVINDRA KUMAR
KASHYAP

9.5072

9.1449

8.7826

8.9420

8.'t884

9.4203

8.8261

7.5942

lO,oooo

9.0870

9.0290

8.7681

9.3043

8.7536

7.913 0

9.7101

9.3478

8.4203

8.42Q3

8.1449

8.7971

8.3333

9.4783

8.8841

8.6232

9.0290

8.9710

8.8696

8.8696

9.3478

9.0725

9.2319

9.9710

9.4493

8.6812

8.5088

8.6150

7.5133

Rucu;

Ruo)

8.8363

9.0088

7.5509

9.8872

8.6217

9.1195

8.4137

9.6239

9.2832

Rr(,L)

8.6305

8.9314

8.1128

8.1991

7.5442

7.9823

7.2257

9.1460

9.3296

7.7168

9.0487

9.2743

8.7633

8.1571

9.0531

8.9978

8.4004

9.6416

8.91 15

7.9027
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58

59

52 1130335

53 1130344

54 1130348

55 1'13035'l

56 1130372

57 1130373

1 130376

1 130387

't130577

60 1130393

61 1130396

62 1130438

63 113M41

64 1130445

65 1130448

66 1130457

67 1130467

6g 113Q472

69 1't3U77

70 1130481

71 1130484

72 1130490

73 1130497

74 1130498

75 1130499

76 1130507

77 1130s10

7g 1130526

79 1130529

g0 1130531

g1 1130556

g2 1130557

83 1 130s58

g4 't130565

SHIVAM GARG

PAVAN KUMAR MEENA

BENKATESH KUMAR

ANKIT MJPOOT

GAURAV BAILUNG

AMRINDAR SINGH
MEENA

SACHIN KUMAR GARG

KURBAN ALI

AMIT

MVINDER KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SUJEET KUMAR

GULSHAN

SRIKANT

MAYANK VIJAY

MD AFROZ ALAM

SAUMYA SAHA

VIJAY SINGH

SHUBHAM

SAHIL HOODA

AMIT

SIDDHARTHA
GANGULY

VIRENDRA PRATAP
SINGH MTHORE

GOUMNG SONI

VIPUL MATHUR

ADITYA PMTAP
YADAV

YOGESH

SUBHAM RATTAN

RANVEER KUMAR

PMSHANT KUMAR
MEENA

VIKAS RAI

SANKET JAIN

ASHISH KUMAR
JANGID

KRISHNA KUMAR

PAWAN GARG

SHRINARAYAN MEENA

SHASHI BHUSHAN
SHARMA

DEVSINGH MJPOOT

JAYANTA KUMAR
BAILUNG

KAPOOR CHAND
MEENA

BHARAT KUMAR GARG

MOHMMADAMIN
CHHIMPA

SAJJAN

RAJENDER

PANKAJ CHOUDHARY

RAJENDM RAM

SATBIR SINGH

HANS RAJ VINAYAK

MMAWATAR VIJAY

MD MAHMOOD ALAM
ANSARI

TARUN KANTI SAHA

RAJENDRA SINGH

RAJINDER KUMAR

MEHTAS HOODA

AJAY SINGH

PARTHO GANGULY

PEP SINGH RATHORE

PMFULLA KUMAR SONI

KULDEEP K MATHUR

OM PRAI(ASH YADAV

PAWAN KUMAR

TILAK RAJ

DINESH PMSAD

SHIV HARIMEENA

SABHAJEET RAI

SANJAY JAIN

GHANSHYAM
SWAROOP

LAKHAN PRASAD

9.3623

8.8116

8.913 0

8.8986

.8.6087

9.o0oo

8.9855

9.2609

8.8696

8.3913

9.1594

8.6522

8.7971

9.2899

9.3333

9.2029

9.4058

9.5942

9.3043

9.6667

8.9710

8.6377

8.8986

9.2319

9.4348

9.5652

9.8406

8.8406

7.942(,

8.3768

9.2174

8.'1884

8.6957

9.5942

9.1350

RLtL)

8.6748

8.6593

RLIL)

8.4248

8.2788

8.31tr

8.6084

RLtt)

8.7965

7.5929

Rutu)

8.7434

8.1947

8.7699

8.7920

9.1 106

8.7898

9.2124

9.0000

8.4912

9.2124

8.5487

9.2434

8.4071

9.1 836

8.5907

Ruct;

RUL)

8.9978

7.4845

8.3960

8.5686
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g6 1130580

g7 1130590

gg 1130s91

gg 1130592

g0 1130596

91 1130601

92 1130613

93 1130615

94 1130616

95 1130627

96 1130633

97 113004.2

98 1130645

gg 1130603

100 1130669

101 1130681

102 1130685

103 1130686

1O4 1130687

105 1130689

106 1130693

107 1130715

108 1130728

109 1130730

1 10 1130735

111 1130744

112 1',t3l745

1 13 1130748

114 1130752

115 1130767

1 16 1130772

117 113078s

118 1130802

119 1130804

SAURABH KUMAR
SINGH

VISHAL GUPTA

RAJAN VISHWAI<ARMA

SHANTANU KUMAR

HARVEER

PAWAN KATIYAR

PACHIKORU SUDEER
KUMAR

ANKIT JINDAL

ROHIT RAM
NAMBOOTHIRY

ISHAN

HIMANSHU YADAV

ARUN WALIA

TUSHAR DOSHI

DILEEP KISHOR

PIYUSH KUMAR
SHUKLA

RISHABH KUMAR

SHIPRA DINKER

VIVEK KUMAR BAID

DINESH BHUNWAL

DIWAKAR KUMAR

SHUBHAM
MAHESHWARI

SAKSHAMARORA

LOKESH SAMOTA

SHUBHAM SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

SUNIL MEENA

GURDEEP

YASH KUMAR SOLANKI

VARUN YADAV

ANSHUL ARYA

PANKAJ

JAIVARDHAN SINGH

LOKESH MANRAL

SHARDUL

JAI PRAKASH SINGH

MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA

AMAR BAHADUR
VISHWAI(ARMA

JAGDEESH PMSAD

TARA CHAND

NARPAT SINGH
KATIYAR

PACHIKORU RAMANA
MURTHY

VIJAY KUMAR JINDAL

RAM VG

NARENDER KUMAR

ABHAY SINGH YADAV

ASHOK KUMAR

N.K.DOSHI

JITENDRA KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA

SHASHI KUMAR MANOJ

GYAN SINGH DINKER

VINOD KUMAR BAID

HIMATA RAM

DHARMENDM KUMAR

PANIGJ KUMAR
MAHESHWARI

RAJ KUMARAROM

BANWARI LAL SAMOTA

CHANDAN SINGH

RATAN SINGH

RAMSWAROOP MEENA

MMESHWAR DUTT

SANJAY KUMAR
SOLANKI

KARAN SINGH YADAV

RAJ KUMAR ARYA

DHAN SINGH

GIRDHARISINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
MANRAL

YASHPAL

9.1739 8.5929

9.0870

8.9275

8.5797

9.6377

9.0435

9.4493

8.8628

8.4226

8.5951

8.8385

8.8518

8.9535

9.4928

9.7971

9.0145

8.8841

8.2174

8.8116

8.087o

9.9710

9.5072

9.4348

9.4203

8.9565

8.3478

8.7826

9.5072

9.1739

9.3043

8.1159

9.1014

8.9420

R(MET404.,ME'f -432.)

8.7971

9.3188

9.1449

9.4203

9.6087

9.2319

9.2212

8.9624

8.2367

8.7323

RLtt )
Rttt)
7.7965

9.3473

8.9204

8.0509

8.4535

8.1 01 8

8.1 969

8.2743

9.0730

8.0796

8.4381

R LTI)

Rutu)

8.5398

7.9159

7.7788

8.1792

8.6217

9.0973

8.4779
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12O 1130612

121 1130820

122 1130826

123 1130851

124 1130864

125 1',l3086s

126 1130872

127 1't30877

129 1'130889

129 1130901

130 1'r30908

131 1130910

132 1130911

133 2130003

134 2130007

135 213000e

136 2130010

137 2130012

139 2130015

139 2130016

140 2130017

141 2130018

142 2130019

Dated: 08.06.2017

Kurukshetra

JASDEEP BAJAJ

SHASHWAT GAUR

SAUMBH YADAV

ANAND SINHA

RAJAT GMNTHI

ANSHUL CHANDRA

NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA

ANAND GUPTA

VIKAS KUMAR

AASHISH AGGARWAL

ABHIMANYU

GURVINDER SINGH

ROBIN SINGH

R.RAKESH GOWDA

PRATIKSHYA
MOHANTY

YOGESH YESHWANTH

NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH

AMAN SHARMA

ISHMN PRADHAN

DEEPAK RAJ BHATT

SONTOSH PATEL

NANDESHWOR
CHAUDHARY

PANKAJ PATHANIA

SUBHASH BAJAJ

RAMESH CHANDRA
GAUR

NARPAL SINGH YADAV

DHARMESH SINHA

MURARI LAL GRANTHI

DEVENDER KUMAR

RAJU LAL MEENA

SANTOSH GUPTA

MMESH KUMAR

RAJESH AGGARWAL

RAM BISHNOI

RAJVIR SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

R.RAMACHANDMPPA

PMNAB KISHORE
MOHANTY

NAGARAJA RAO
YESHWANTH

KRISHAN MOHAN

ARVIND KUMAR
SHARMA

MJESH LAL PRADHAN

K.D. BHATT

BAGISH PRASAD KURMI

SANANDAN PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

MOHINDER SINGH

R(MET-402., M8T404.,MET432. )

9.0725

9.0435

9.7681

9.5652

E.7699

8.9226

8.9447

9.0487

8.9710

6.8116

8.985s

9.5652

9.6667

9.5072

8.8406

9.3188

8.1 739

9.5942

8.4203

7.3913

9.7826

7.9565

8.6667

8.6812

9.2899

R(MET-402.)

7.9270

RLLt)

8.8075

9.0575

9.3296

9.3429

8.5442

8.8982

Rutu;

7.4934

RL(t )

RLLL)

7.8230

RL(L)

RL(L)

RL(L)

RLtL)

All elfforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properrly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Prof.-i
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech vlll semester (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June' 2017

'Ihe Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared i! Jhe. P. Tech vlll semester (MEC;HANICAL

ENG1NEERINCj Examination ottne instituie h6ld in May/June, 2017 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject Code No

No.

1 Environmentalstudies ENV'

2 EntrePreneurshiP MET-402'

3 Power Plant Engineering MET-404'

4 Work StudY & Ergonomics MET-406'

5 TotalQuality Management MET-432'

6 Non-Conventional Energy System MET-436'

7 EntrePreneurshiP (Pr) MET-408'

8 Project-ll MET-410'

9 Seminar MET'411'

10 Comprehensive Viva-Voce MET412'

11 General Fitness & ProfessionalAptitude (Viva-Voce) MET414'

Sr.
No.

1

Roll no. Name

IQBAL AHMAD

Fathe/s Name

GHOLAM RASOOL

Result
CGPA

8.0'133

SGPA

9.3913

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

2130023

Dated : 09.06.2017

Kurukshetra
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